Race Date
December 07, 2019

Overall
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Name
Ryan Kwiecinski
Brian Culbreth
Bobby Emery
Tim Gross
Aaron Cook
Andrew Higy
Peyton Grizzard
Emma Bell
Rod Kahl
Max Rehlander
Amy Maciejewski
Amanda Fack
John Arredondo
Ashley Elcock
Mason Dewar
Weston Stilwell
Doug Mccarty
Erica Benavente
Zane Biernat
Aiden Farley
Mark Connors
Ben Vickers
Dan Koch
Elaine Hendricks
Staci KISH
Marialena Nagel
Henry Nelson
Suzanne Bukur
Steve Kearney
Charlie White
Melissa Smith
Thomas Kornelik
Tom Gromak
Mike Culbreth
Kimberley Burns
Erik Jensen
Brandon Wilking
Mike Pickering
Linda Murkve
Sarah Darrell
Doyll Andrews
Tommy Emery
Juan C. Casas
Dan Stilwell
Wendy Schrag
Mike Straubel
Amy Tinnel

2019 Arctic Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9487
1899
3587
9974
3575
3602
3597
3563
9488
3647
3620
3589

305
3584
3580
1827
3625
3565
3566
3590
3574
9973
3615
3601
3613
3632
3634
9881
3611
3664

323
3617
3598
3576
3570

324
3666
3642
3630
3577
3559
3588

302
1958
9650
3542
3659

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

44
38
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27
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55
14
54
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29
36
44
30
27
12
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40
12
13
a7
44
45
62
35
37
13
55
71
63
40
63
55
42
37
29
19
40
53
37
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49
52
55
62
33
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Overall
35-39
15-18
35-39
25-29
35-39
Masters
Overall
50-54
25-29
25-29
35-39
40-44
30-34
25-29
11-12
45-49
Masters
11-12
13-14
45-49
40-44
45-49
60-64
35-39
35-39
13-14
55-59
70-74
60-64
40-44
60-64
55-59
40-44
35-39
25-29
19-24
40-44
50-54
35-39
45-49
13-14
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
30-34

Time Pace
18:07.4 5:51/M
18:53.1 6:06/M
18:59.4 6:08/M
19:16.8 6:13/M
19:29.3 6:17/M
19:54.5 6:25/M
19:58.8 6:27/M
20:20.2 6:34/M
20:32.4 6:38/M
20:36.3 6:39/M
20:57.8 6:46/M
21:09.5 6:50/M
21:25.3 6:55/M
21:44.7 7:01/M
21:55.4 7:04/M
22:06.2 7:08/M
22:12.3 7:10/M
22:26.3 7:14/M
22:37.7 7:18/M
22:50.7 7:22/M
23:18.3 7:31/M
23:22.5 7:32IM
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:39.8 7:38/IM
23:46.8 7:40/M
23:59.3 7:44/M
24:11.3 7:48/M
24:13.5 7:49/M
24:19.5 7:51/M
24:20.8 7:51/M
24:26.1 7:53/M
24:28.5 7:54/M
24:45.8 7:59/M
25:02.3 8:05/M
25:07.2 8:06/M
25:09.5 8:07/M
25:17.3 8:09/M
25:18.9 8:10/M
25:29.4 8:13/M
25:37.5 8:16/M
25:43.5 8:18/M
25:435 8:18/M
25:51.7 8:21/M
25:55.9 8:22/M
25:55.9 8:22/M
25:57.5 8:22/M
25:58.5 8:23/M

12/07/2019 11:21:52



Race Date
December 07, 2019

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Michael Grochowski
Edith Valdes
Andrea Maslanka
Kristina Greene
Jean Jannasch
Heather Hobson
Stephanie McKee
Ed Caccavale
Lisa Martinez
Paul Watson
Mindi Whittaker
Nancy Packovski
Laura Myers
Lilly Culbreth
Tom Hutmacher
Cecilia Bernal
Kathleen Kolodziej
Bob Emery
Cherly Yates
Adeline Yates
Jenny Johnson
Rachel Perez
Robert Edwards
Loren Grimberg
Janet Rotz
Jody Greer
Annette Frank
Chuck Lansdowne
SYDNEY DAWSON
Lynn Panozzo
Alexis Culbreth
Bryson Culbreth
Nicole Nelson
Andy Lloyd
Charlotte Lloyd
Curtis Smith
Carissa Torres
Sai Pranavi Chodavayapu
Jason Petre
Dennis Rotz
Sarah Olivarez
Linda Perry
Destinie Gallardo
Jennifer Plys
Melissa Panozzo
Adam Hill
Megan Applegate

2019 Arctic Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9486 65 M 1: 65-69
3662 47 F 1. 45-49
3624 46 F 2. 45-49
3594 39 F 6: 35-39
3609 72 F 1: 70-74
3606 45 F 3: 45-49
3626 37 F 7. 35-39
1822 49 M 6: 45-49
3623 30 F 3: 30-34
3663 35 M 4: 35-39
3665 43 F 2. 40-44
3636 43 F 3. 40-44
3631 29 F 2: 25-29
1900 11 F 1. 11-12
3608 71 M 2. 70-74
325 63 F 2: 60-64
3616 64 F 3: 60-64
3586 52 M 3: 50-54
9633 51 F 2. 50-54
9632 19 F 1: 19-24
3610 40 F 4. 40-44
3639 27 F 3: 25-29
3582 78 M 1. 75-79
3596 29 F 4: 25-29
3649 65 F 1: 65-69
3595 36 F 8: 35-39
3591 27 F 5: 25-29
3618 68 M 2: 65-69
3578 52 F 3: 50-54
3637 56 F 3: 55-59
1815 16 F 1. 15-18
1797 7 M 1. 1-8
3635 39 F 9: 35-39
303 52 M 4: 50-54
304 7 F 1. 1-8
3656 58 M 2: 55-59
3660 31 F 4: 30-34
322 9 F 1. 9-10
3641 46 M 7. 45-49
3648 71 M 3. 70-74
9770 38 F 10: 35-39
3640 73 F 2. 70-74
3593 41 F 5: 40-44
3644 37 F 11: 35-39
3638 30 F 5: 30-34
3604 55 M 3: 55-59
3560 32 F 6. 30-34
2
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Time Pace
26:04.2 8:25/M
26:13.3 8:28/M
26:18.4 8:29/M
26:42.4 8:37/M
26:48.5 8:39/M
26:52.7 8:40/M
26:55.8 8:41/M
27:16.9 8:48/M
27:22.8 8:50/M
27:55.3 9:00/M
28:00.2 9:02/M
28:00.4 9:02/M
28:07.7 9:04/M
28:09.3 9:05/M
28:16.6 9:07/M
28:20.0 9:08/M
28:25.2 9:10/M
28:35.3 9:13/M
29:19.4 9:28/M
29:19.4 9:28/M
29:26.5 9:30/M
29:39.1 9:34/M
30:05.7 9:43/M
30:39.2 9:53/M

31:27.5 10:09/M
32:00.3 10:19/M
32:04.0 10:21/M
32:48.1 10:35/M
33:24.9 10:47/M
33:33.2 10:49/M
33:36.2 10:50/M
33:36.2 10:50/M
33:43.3 10:53/M
33:55.5 10:57/M
34:00.9 10:58/M
34:01.7 10:59/M
34:16.1 11:03/M
34:21.2 11:05/M
34:44.7 11:13/M
34:52.7 11:15/M
34:55.2 11:16/M
35:05.8 11:19/M
35:07.4 11:20/M
35:23.9 11:25/M
35:48.9 11:33/M
35:55.7 11:35/M
36:27.4 11:46/M

12/07/2019 11:21:53



Race Date
December 07, 2019

Overall
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97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Name
Shannon Denny
Lisa Modrowski
Scott Rains
Anthony Parham
Clarence Melion
Thomas Nedza
Erica Banks
Kristie Trowbridge
Susan Swarner
Jane Fuller
Ben Blohm
Carol Magill
Jill Anderson
Doreen Troyer
Jack Kashak
Joyce Einikis
Janet Carpenter
Erin Higy
Carmen Piunti
David J Ralston
Nancy Dietrich
Barb Hamner
Linda Levenson
Jennifer Guhl
Ingrid Miller
Tom Magill
Bev Calligan
Allan Nalbor
Serenity Schreck
Clinton Schreck
Daelan Sharp
David Hinshaw
Tiffany Walker
Pete Klaeser
Dee Remenius
Erin Shinabarger
Tom Calligan
Kathy Bingham
Bill Davy
Tiffany Schreck
Norm Williams
Aralynne Schreck

2019 Arctic Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3579 39 F 12: 35-39
3628 37 F 13: 35-39
3645 81 M 1. 80-99
3536 46 M 8. 45-49
9757 75 M 2. 75-79
9607 59 M 4: 55-59
3562 38 F 14: 35-39
3661 62 F 4. 60-64
3658 35 F 15: 35-39
3592 73 F 3: 70-74
3568 33 M 1. 30-34
3621 69 F 2: 65-69
3558 56 F 4: 55-59
9360 52 F 4: 50-54
9489 72 M 4: 70-74
3583 63 F 5: 60-64
3573 63 F 6: 60-64
3603 36 F 16: 35-39
3643 66 F 3. 65-69
3646 74 M 5. 70-74
3581 71 F 4: 70-74
3600 55 F 5: 55-59
3619 65 F 4: 65-69
3599 47 F 4: 45-49
3627 62 F 7: 60-64
3622 91 M 2: 80-99
3571 77 F 1. 75-79
3633 72 M 6: 70-74
3652 8 F 2: 1-8
3651 31 M 2. 30-34
3654 6 M 2. 1-8
3605 75 M 3. 75-79
306 33 F 7: 30-34
3614 63 M 4: 60-64
9178 40 F 6. 40-44
3655 55 F 6: 55-59
3572 78 M 4: 75-79
3567 68 F 5: 65-69
9917 80 M 3: 80-99
3653 35 F 17: 35-39
9850 57 M 5: 55-59
3650 6 F 3 1-8
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Time Pace
36:30.4 11:47/M
36:49.5 11:53/M
37:01.2 11:57/M
37:22.6 12:03/M
37:30.6 12:06/M
37:36.4 12:08/M
37:52.7 12:13/M
38:05.4 12:17/M
38:10.1 12:19/M
38:25.7 12:24/M
39:10.7 12:38/M
39:14.7 12:40/M
39:21.6 12:42/M
39:21.8 12:42/M
39:45.6 12:50/M
39:55.9 12:53/M
40:09.9 12:57/M
40:12.1 12:58/M
40:21.9 13:01/M
40:44.8 13:09/M
42:06.2 13:35/M
42:59.8 13:52/M
43:15.6 13:57/M
44:53.4 14:29/M
44:54.6 14:29/M
45:56.2 14:49/M
46:30.8 15:00/M
46:42.9 15:04/M
47:33.1 15:20/M
47:46.8 15:25/M
49:13.6 15:53/M
49:46.7 16:03/M
50:02.8 16:09/M
51:31.7 16:37/M
52:44.8 17:01/M
53:10.8 17:09/M
56:39.9 18:17/M
58:05.6 18:44/M
59:23.6 19:10/M
59:38.5 19:14/M
59:38.7 19:14/M
59:39.7 19:15/M

12/07/2019 11:21:54



